I
E
D
F
Nominal size M
ax
 w
or

NPT 2"  ANSI B1.20.3 VVV1.5051.012 8920 3 VVV1.5051.013 5070 3
 METAL
 GUARNIZIONI DI RICAMBIO / SPARE PARTS / ERSATZDICHTUNGEN / JOINTS
VVV1 - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES • 4
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP MATERIAL
DNP BG ISO COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
10 2 10 SVVV.10202 57 80 SVVV.10203 41 80 Aluminium
13 3 12.5 SVVV.13202 72 60 SVVV.13203 47 60 Aluminium
20 4 19 SVVV.20202 136 40 SVVV.20203 117 50 Aluminium
25 5 25 SVVV.25202 145 30 SVVV.25203 156 30 Aluminium
30 6 31.5 SVVV.30202 180 20 SVVV.30203 172 20 Aluminium
39 7 40 SVVV.39202 230 10 SVVV.39203 210 10 Aluminium
50 8 50 SVVV.50202 300 5 SVVV.50203 270 5 Aluminium
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO VITON PTFE
10 2 10 VVV.010.120 VVV.010.130
13 3 12.5 VVV.013.120 VVV.013.130
20 4 19 VVV.019.120 VVV.019.130
25 5 25 VVV.025.120 VVV.025.130
30 6 31.5 VVV.030.120 VVV.030.130
39 7 40 VVV.039.120 VVV.039.130
50 8 50 VVV.050.120 VVV.050.130